AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIV	VE DATE	4. RE0	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	L 3 CT NO. (If applicable)				
M0005	10/31/	2014	ZERO	DREQ-NMSS-15-0005						
S. ISSUED BY	CODE NRCHO		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE					
J.S. NRC - HQ Acquisition Management I Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MF Washington DC 20555-0001	> /				_					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (	No., street, county, State ε	and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
CE INCORPORATED II I C			$\Box$							
ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C. 9300 LEE HWY			9E	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
AIRFAX VA 220316050										
			10	A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONDED	NO					
•			x N	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER RC-HQ-11-A-42-0028	NO.					
			NRC-T002							
•			10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 072648579	FACILITY C	ODE	7 1	7/02/2012						
	11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES 1	TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	<del></del>					
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE virtue of this amendment you desire to chang to the solicitation and this amendment, and is 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATE.	IPT OF OFFERS PRIC ge an offer already subr s received prior to the o TA (If required)	OR TO THE HOUR AND mitted, such change mappening hour and date s	D DATE SPI ay be made specified		OUR OFFER	If by				
000000000-RECON00-0	000000000	0-00-0-000-0	0000							
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI	ES TO MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACTS/ORD	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS E	ESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.				
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE OPDER IS I										
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	SSUED PURSUANT T	O: (Specify authority)	THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRA	ACT				
P. THE ADOVE NUMBERED C	ONTRACTIONDER	MODIFIED TO BEEL E	CT THE A	MAINICTOATIVE CHANCES (out of chance						
appropriation date, etc.) SE	T FORTH IN ITEM 14,	PURSUANT TO THE A	UTHORIT	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change OF FAR 43.103(b).	s III paying Uii	ice,				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGE	EEMENT IS ENTERE	D INTO PURSUANT TO	O AUTHOR	ITY OF						
	TELLINETY TO ENTERE									
D. OTHER (Specify type of more	dification and authority	) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
X Blanket Purchase	a Authority	Clause A.10	Optio	on to Extend the Term o	of the E	PA .				
		ed to sign this document		^						
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC										
SA Contract #: GS10F012		oor occurring	s, moraamy	ochonomorpoomiaan quajaan manan amerika nee	,					
The purpose of this task	order modi	fication is	to ex	ercise Option Period 3	in acc	ordance				
with the base Blanket Pu										
PA, thereby increasing	the ceiling	amount by	\$79,26	2.90 which changes the	amount	from				
167,289.87 to \$246,552.	-	_								
		•		-						
efer to page 3 for modi	fication de	tails.								
	40.5	77 (2)	`							
exercised Ceiling Amount	: \$246,552.	// (Changed	)							
ontinued										
Except as provided herein, all terms and condit		eferenced in Item 9 A o								
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p	rint)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FIUER (1990 C	т ріпіц)				
	•		MA	RK THOMPSON						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	<del></del>	15C. DATE SIGNED	D 1(			16C. DATE SIGNED				
	•		-	Mark O. Things		10/31/2014				
(Signature of person authorized to sig	n)	l								
NSN 7540-01-152-8070					STANDARD F Prescribed by	ORM 30 (REV 10-83) GSA				
Previous edition unusable	_				FAR (48 CFR)					

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

NOV 0 5 2014

admito2

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028/NRC-T002/M0005
 OF NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028/NRC-T002/M0005

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C:

EM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES (A) (B)  Total Obligated Amount: \$58,751.85 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/02/2012 - 10/31/2015	QUANTITY (C)	(D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Total Obligated Amount: \$58,751.85 (Unchanged)	1.57	`~,		(F)
		├—		
Perion of Perionalice: 0//0///01/ = 10/01//010				
(Changed)			\	
Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ	1	ŀ		
U.S. NRC - HQ			l N	<b>\</b>
Division of Contracts	ŀ			\
DIVISION OF CONCLACES	1	ŀ		,
		1		\
Period of Performance: 07/02/2012 to 10/31/2015				
	1	ł		
·				
	1			
	1			
	ľ			
	1	ļ		
• .				
	Ī			
•				
·	1	1	ľ	
	1			
	1			
			1	
	ļ		j ·	
			· [	
			*	
			•	
			·	
			İ	
	1		1	
			,	
	1		-	
	'		ļ	
	1		{	
			.	
			ţ	
		·	}	
	1		ł	
	1			
1				
	.			

The purpose of this task order modification is to exercise Option Year 3, thereby increasing the total exercised ceiling by \$79,262.90 from \$167,289.87 to \$246,552.77, and extending the period of performance through October 31, 2015.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1) Section A.2 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011), is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"This order shall commence on 07/02/2012 and will expire on 10/31/2015.

Option Year 1: 11/01/2012 - 10/31/2013 EXERCISED

Option Year 2: 11/01/2013 - 10/31/2014 EXERCISED

Option Year 3: 11/01/2014 - 10/31/2015 EXERCISED

Option Year 4: 11/01/2015 - 10/31/2016 "

- 2) Section A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION LABOR HOUR CONTRACT (AUG 2011), paragraphs (a) and (d) are deleted in their entirety and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:
  - "(a) The ceiling price to the Government for full performance under this task order is \$246,552.77.
  - (d) It is estimated that the amount presently obligated will cover performance through **April 2015**."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

FY' 12 Obligated Amount	.\$ 1	18,751.85
FY' 13 Obligated Amount	. \$_4	40,000.00
· ·		
Cumulative Total NRC Obligations	\$	58,751.85

This modification does not obligate funds. The current ceiling amount of this task order is **\$246,552.77** and is effective through **October 31, 2015**. All other terms and conditions under this order remain unchanged and fully enforceable.

**END OF TEXT**